PAW PAW LAKE

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT PROJECT

2021 EXPENSES

JANUARY
Spicer $9,216.
Fahey S59.
FEBRUARY
Spicer $6949.25
PLM $1500.00
Fahey $62.80

Web Designer $60.00

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

Fahey $732.00

Griggzal Media $402.00

Fahey $244.00

Griggzal Media $1042.00

Spicer $8598.50
PLM $87905.00
Griggzal $1851.00

Genesis Web $805.00

Spicer

Fahey $2,908.50

PLM $34,610.00

$10,132.73

JULY
Spicer
Fahey

Griggzal

Web
AUGUST

Spicer

Fahey

Laggis Fish

SEPTEMBER

Spicer
Fahey
PLM

OCTOBER
PLM
Fahey
Spicer

NOVEMBER
Spicer
Fahey

DECEMBER
S0

$12,063

$4,965

$1,606
$140

$9,078
$804
$5,170

$11,036
$434
$2,340

$840
$1,629
$4,104

$13,392
$1,238






