PAW PAW LAKE SPECIAL ASSESSMENT PROJECT 2021 EXPENSES

JANUARY			JULY			
				Spicer	\$12,063	
	Spicer	\$9,216.		Fahey	\$4,965	
	Fahey	\$59.		Griggzal	\$1,606	
				Web	\$140	
FEBRUARY			AUGUST			
	Spicer	\$6949.25		Spicer	\$9,078	
	PLM	\$1500.00		Fahey	\$804	
	Fahey	\$62.80		Laggis Fish	\$5,170	
	Web Designer \$60.00					
				SEPTEMBER		
MARCH						
	Fahey	\$732.00		Spicer	\$11,036	
	Griggzal Media \$402.00			Fahey	\$434	
				PLM	\$2 <i>,</i> 340	
APRIL			OCT			
	Fahey	\$244.00	ОСТО		6040	
Griggzal Media \$1042.00				PLM	\$840 \$1.620	
MAY				Fahey	\$1,629	
IVIAT				Spicer	\$4,104	
	Spicer \$8598.50		NOVEMBER			
	•	\$87905.00		Spicer	\$13,392	
	Griggzal			Fahey	\$1,238	
	Genesis Web \$805.00			,	. ,	
JUNE						
JOINE			DECEMBER \$0			
	Spicer	\$10,132.73		ΨŪ		
	Fahey	\$2,908.50				
	PLM	\$34,610.00				
		<i>40 10 10 10 0</i>				